
Tableware
Barista Matt Navy Teapot 15oz (45cl)
CT9411-000000-B01006

Barista? designed exclusively for Utopia with the professional in mind. Made
from a porcelain body this new collection offers perfectly balanced and sized
serve options for the professional Barista. Available in eleven colourways,
including three brand new matt colourways, Navy, Olive and Grey. This
collection offers specialised shapes with versatile style.

Vitrified Porcelain for strength and durability
 - Specialised shapes and sizes for individual serves
 - Mix and match across the colourways for an individual look

Category Tableware > Barista

Range Barista - Matt Navy

Brand Utopia

Material Ceramic > Porcelain

Dimensions 145 x 110 x 90 mm

Colour Blue

Launched 2024

Outer Barcode 5056645509687

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 6912002310

Country Of Origin China

View ceramic care advice

Dishwasher Safe

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

90

145

110

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0096

0.3399

2.16

2.5

110

350

250

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

702

117

13

9

www.steelite-utopia.com/products/CT9411-000000-B01006 26/09/2025
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