Tableware













Barista Matt Navy Teapot 15oz (45cl)

CT9411-000000-B01006

Barista? designed exclusively for Utopia with the professional in mind. Made from a porcelain body this new collection offers perfectly balanced and sized serve options for the professional Barista. Available in eleven colourways, including three brand new matt colourways, Navy, Olive and Grey. This collection offers specialised shapes with versatile style.

Vitrified Porcelain for strength and durability

- Specialised shapes and sizes for individual serves
- Mix and match across the colourways for an individual look

Category	Tableware > Barista
Range	Barista - Matt Navy
Brand	Utopia
Material	Ceramic > Porcelain
Dimensions	145 x 110 x 90 mm
Colour	Blue
Launched	2024
Outer Barcode	5056645509687
Pack Size	Box of 6
Commodity Code	6912002310
Country Of Origin	China



View ceramic care advice

ITEM	
Height (mm)	90
Diameter (mm)	145
Length (mm)	110
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0096
Size (ft3)	0.3399
Net Weight (kg)	2.16
Gross Weight (kg)	2.5
Height (mm)	110
Length (mm)	350
Width (mm)	250

PALLET	
Туре	STD
Quantity (Pieces)	702
Quantity (Cases)	117
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	13
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	S